Acoustic Enclosures
Product and Technical Data
Page 2 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
INNOVATION AND EXPERTISE IN INDUSTRIAL,
COMMERCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL NOISE
CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Wakefield Acoustics specialises in the design and
fabrication of an extensive  range of noise control

Acoustic enclosure at manufacturing facility
Acoustic enclosure for power station transformer
Acoustic enclosure for air conditioning plant
Page 4 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-A50/75/100
Acoustic Enclosure Panel
Specification: Modular acoustic enclosure
comprises of steel acoustic panels filled with
mineral fibre acoustic insulation, faced with glass
fibre and retained by perforated sheet steel
for mechanical protection. Acoustic panels are
mounted into a steel support frame.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-A50 14 19 23 32 43 50 50 50 36
75mm WA-ACP-A75 14 19 24 36 46 50 50 50 37
100mm WA-ACP-A100 15 20 25 39 48 50 50 50 39
100mm WA-ACP-A100P 16 21 30 43 49 50 50 50 42
100mm WA-ACP-A100S 17 23 35 50 50 50 50 50 44
Acoustic Panel Enclosure Sound Power Insulation (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Dw,w’
(dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-A50 4 10 21 30 36 32 33 38 30

Sound Reduction Index to ISO 10140-2:2010
Acoustic Enclosure performance
Sound Power Insulation to ISO 11546-1:2009
Page 5 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-B50/75/100
Acoustic Enclosure Panel
Specification: Modular acoustic enclosure
comprises of steel acoustic panels filled with
mineral fibre acoustic insulation, faced with glass
fibre and retained by perforated sheet steel
for mechanical protection. Acoustic panels are
mounted into a steel support frame.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-B50 16 20 26 35 44 50 50 50 38
75mm WA-ACP-B75 16 20 27 39 47 50 50 50 40
100mm WA-ACP-B100 17 20 28 42 50 50 50 50 41
100mm WA-ACP-B100P 18 20 33 46 50 50 50 50 43
100mm WA-ACP-B100S 18 19 34 45 50 50 50 50 43
Acoustic Panel Enclosure Sound Power Insulation (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Dw,w’
(dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-B50 7 11 23 32 38 36 39 42 32

Sound Power Insulation to ISO 11546-1:2009
Specification Example: Acoustic enclosure formed with Wakefield Acoustics’ panel type WA-ACP-B75.
System to be powder coated to RAL…. Enclosure formed with ‘x’ no. personnel access doors.
Page 6 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-C75/100/150
Acoustic Enclosure Panel
Specification: Modular acoustic enclosure
comprises of steel acoustic panels filled with
mineral fibre acoustic insulation, faced with glass
fibre and retained by perforated sheet steel
for mechanical protection. Acoustic panels are
mounted into a steel support frame.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-C75 20 25 29 41 50 50 50 50 43
100mm WA-ACP-C100 20 24 31 44 50 50 50 50 44
100mm WA-ACP-C100P 20 23 35 48 50 50 50 50 47
100mm WA-ACP-C100S 20 23 37 47 50 50 50 50 47
150mm WA-ACP-C150 21 24 36 46 50 50 50 50 47
Acoustic Panel Enclosure Sound Power Insulation (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Dw,w’
(dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-C75 8 12 27 38 34 40 37 43 34

Sound Reduction Indices to ISO 10140-2:2010
Acoustic Enclosure performance
Sound Power Insulation in dB to ISO 11546-1:2009
Page 7 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-D75/100/150
Acoustic Enclosure Panel
Specification: Modular acoustic enclosure
comprises of steel acoustic panels filled with
mineral fibre acoustic insulation, faced with glass
fibre and retained by perforated sheet steel
for mechanical protection. Acoustic panels are
mounted into a steel support frame.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-D75 20 25 33 41 50 50 50 50 44
100mm WA-ACP-D100 20 25 35 44 50 50 50 50 45
100mm WA-ACP-D100P 20 25 40 48 50 50 50 50 48
100mm WA-ACP-D100S 20 25 41 48 50 50 50 50 48
150mm WA-ACP-D150 21 25 40 46 50 50 50 50 48
Acoustic Panel Enclosure Sound Power Insulation (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Dw,w’
(dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-D75 8 12 38 38 40 40 34 44 35